Ordering Information—DT Series Sprinklers
DTXX X X XXX X
Body Inlet Arc Body
Threads
Valve Type Nozzle Pressure
Regulation*
Optional
3-  1"
(25mm)
4-  1½"
(40mm)
4- Full-circle
5-  Part-circle
Model
and Full
Circle
in one
0- NPT
4- ACME
5- BSP
1-  Normally
Open
Hydraulic
2-  Check-O-
Matic
6- Electric
DT34/DT35
31  32  33
34  35  36
37
DT54/DT55
51  52  53
54  55  56
57  58 59
6- 65 psi (4,5 bar)
8- 80 psi (5,5 bar)
1- 100 psi (6,9 bar)
E-  Effluent
Model
DL-  GDC
Solenoid
N-  Nickel-
plated
solenoid
For Example:
When specifying a DT35 Series Sprinkler with BSP threads, #34 nozzle,
an electric valve and pressure regulation at 4.5 Bar (65 psi), you would order:
DT35–56–346
*Electric models only. All sprinklers are equipped with the selectable pilot valve that allows settings at 3.5, 4.5, 5.5 and 6.9 Bar
(50, 65, 80 and 100 psi).  Note:  Check current price list for specific model availability.
DT Series Sprinklers
SPECIFICATIONS
DT34 DT35 DT54 DT55
Pattern Type Full-circle Full & Part-
circle
Full-circle Full & Part-
circle
Arc 360° 40°-330° 360° 40°-330°
Inlet Size 1” (25mm) 1½” (40mm)
Radius 43’-91’ (13,1m – 27,8m) 52’-99’ (15,9m – 30,2m)
Flow Rate 8.2-47.8 GPM
(31,0 – 180,9 LPM)
13.2-61.8 GPM
(50,0 – 233,9 LPM)
Operating
Pressure
65-100 psi
(3,4 – 6,9 bar)
50-100 psi
(4,5 – 6,9 bar)
Pilot valve adjustable at 50, 65, 80 and 100 psi

Conversions DT55-5154 DT55-5558 DT55-59
U.S. DATA
Ordering Information—DT Series Sprinklers
DTXX X X XXX X
Body Inlet Arc Body
Threads
Valve Type Nozzle Pressure
Regulation*
Optional
3-  1"
(25mm)
4-  1½"
(40mm)
4- Full-circle
5-  Part-circle
Model
and Full
Circle
in one
0- NPT
4- ACME
5- BSP
1-  Normally
Open
Hydraulic
2-  Check-O-
Matic
6- Electric
DT34/DT35
31  32  33
34  35  36
37
DT54/DT55
51  52  53
54  55  56
57  58 59
6- 65 psi (4,5 bar)
8- 80 psi (5,5 bar)
1- 100 psi (6,9 bar)
E-  Effluent
Model
DL-  GDC
Solenoid
N-  Nickel-
plated
solenoid
For Example:
When specifying a DT35 Series Sprinkler with BSP threads, #34 nozzle,
an electric valve and pressure regulation at 4.5 Bar (65 psi), you would order:
DT35–56–346
*Electric models only. All sprinklers are equipped with the selectable pilot valve that allows settings at 3.5, 4.5, 5.5 and 6.9 Bar
(50, 65, 80 and 100 psi).  Note:  Check current price list for specific model availability.
DT Series Sprinklers
SPECIFICATIONS
DT34 DT35 DT54 DT55
Pattern Type Full-circle Full & Part-
circle
Full-circle Full & Part-
circle
Arc 360° 40°-330° 360° 40°-330°
Inlet Size 1” (25mm) 1½” (40mm)
Radius 43’-91’ (13,1m – 27,8m) 52’-99’ (15,9m – 30,2m)
Flow Rate 8.2-47.8 GPM
(31,0 – 180,9 LPM)
13.2-61.8 GPM
(50,0 – 233,9 LPM)
Operating
Pressure
65-100 psi
(3,4 – 6,9 bar)
50-100 psi
(4,5 – 6,9 bar)
Pilot valve adjustable at 50, 65, 80 and 100 psi